Embassy of Pakistan Beijing ***

No. Admn-2/8/2022 November 23, 2023

Tender Notice

The Embassy of Pakistan in Beijing invites quotations for "Renovation and Repair Work" in the Embassy. Further details of the work along with tender document may be collected from

the office of the Head of Chancery from 27 November to 30 November 2023 during office hours.

Interested firm/ companies may send their tenders/bids in sealed envelopes, clearly

mentioning "Technical Bid" and "Financial Bid" addressed to the Head of Chancery, Embassy of

Pakistan, Beijing latest by 8 December 2023. The bids/ tenders will be opened on

the same day at 1500 hrs in the office of the Head of Chancery in the presence of the bidders/

their authorized representatives/ agents.

Terms and Conditions:

The firm must provide proof of their registration with the tax department. i.

ii. The firm will ensure use of best quality material and services.

iii The firm will be required to submit security (refundable) amounting to 5% of the

value of the bid in the shape of pay order in the name of the Embassy of Pakistan,

Beijing.

iv. The Embassy of Pakistan reserves the right to fully or partially accept or reject

any or all tenders/bids.

For further details, please contact Head of Chancery at Email: hoc@pakbj.org

Address: No. 1, Dongzhimenwai Dajie, Sanlitun, Chaoyang District, People's Republic of China,

Beijing, Post Code 100600.